

pachet 9774

I.D.: 101502630

Data publicarii	13.08.24	Coduri CPV	44512000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 744,56 RON - 744,56 RON

Descriere: 1 1051984 SET 2 PANZE SABIE PRUNER 275X34X1,6MMHCS 1,00 SET 101,16 101,16 19 19,21 2 1021869 2 PANZE SABIE S 922 EF 2609256706 1,00 BUC 24,70 24,70 19 4,69 3 1021754 SET 2 PANZE SABIE S 1111 DF 2609256712 1,00 SET 42,85 42,85 19 8,14 4 6063640 SUPORT ETICHETE 50X22MM SET 10BUC 3,00 BUC 7,48 22,44 19 4,26 5 6000770 SAIBA PLATA DIN9021 M8X24X2 ZA 100,00 BUC 0,40 40,34 19 7,66 6 6000210 SD PIULITA HEXAGONALA DIN934-8 M8 ZA 123,00 BUC 0,16 19,64 19 3,73 7 2000457 COT FIL INT-INT 90 1 ZN BM 6,00 BUC 6,52 39,13 19 7,43 8 2001391 RAC OLANDEZ FIL INT-INT 330 1 ZN BM 2,00 BUC 15,32 30,64 19 5,82 9 2000186 MUFA 270 1 ZN BM 5,00 BUC 5,80 28,99 19 5,51 10 2000210 MUFA 270 3/4 ZN BM 4,00 BUC 4,40 17,61 19 3,35 11 2000467 TEU 130 3/4 ZN BM 1,00 BUC 6,52 6,52 19 1,24 12 2024231 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 LUNG 10,00 BUC 5,01 50,08 19 9,52 13 2024236 NIPLU ALAMA 3/4X3/4 FATA PLANA 14,00 BUC 10,46 146,47 19 27,83 14 2024233 NIPLU ALAMA 1 LUNG 10,00 BUC 13,75 137,48 19 26,12 15 2012842 RACORD OLANDEZ ALAMA PLAT 3/4 CU GARNIT 2,00 BUC 10,99 21,98 19 4,18 16 2005543 GARNITURA OLANDEZ 1" 10,00 BUC 0,76 7,56 19 1,44 17 2005545 GARNITURA OLANDEZ 3/4" 10,00 BUC 0,70 6,97 19 1,33
